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Outcome of resident feedback consultation

Question Online results Paper results
No. Asa% No. As a % | Combined
Do you support the
introduction of a new
repayment option for
resident leaseholders with a
major
works invoice of £30,000 - | support this
£39,999? proposal 68 78% 142 66% 69%
| do not support
this proposal 19 22% 74 34% 31%
Do you support the
introduction of a new
repayment option for
resident leaseholders with a
major
works invoice of £40,000 - | support this
£59,999? proposal 63 76% 132 62% 66%
| do not support
this proposal 20 24% 80 38% 34%
Do you support the
introduction of a new
repayment option for
resident leaseholders with a
major
works invoice of over | support this
£60,000? proposal 63 75% 131 62% 65%
| do not support
this proposal 21 25% 82 38% 35%
Do you support the
introduction of a new
repayment option for non-
resident leaseholders with a
major works invoice of | support this
£30,000 - £59,999? proposal 69 70% 100 79% 75%




Question

Online results

Paper results

No. Asa % No. As a % | Combined
| do not support
this proposal 30 30% 27 21% 25%
Do you support the
introduction of a new
repayment option for non-
resident leaseholders with a
major works invoice of over | support this
£60,000? proposal 66 69% 94 75% 72%
| do not support
this proposal 30 31% 32 25% 28%
Do you agree with
extending the prompt
payment discount, at which
a 5% discount can be
claimed
on a major works invoice, | support this
from 30 days to 60 days? proposal 99 76% 234 78% 77%
| do not support
this proposal 31 24% 66 22% 23%
Do you support the creation
of a new equity share | support this
scheme? proposal 79 62% 175 59% 60%
| do not support
this proposal 48 38% 124 41% 40%
Do you support ending the
means testing requirement
for the interest only option
for resident | support this
leaseholders? proposal 86 70% 186 67% 68%
| do not support
this proposal 36 30% 90 33% 32%
Do you support longer
repayment options for non-
resident leaseholders who
are facing homelessness
or have an agreeement with
the council to help prevent
homelessness in the | support this
borough? proposal 99 81% 206 77% 78%
| do not support
this proposal 23 19% 62 23% 22%




